1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04RESS39
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectRL113-IC
6" New Construction
Compact Fluorescent
StopAire® Downlight
Ordering Information
Example Order:	 RL113-IC	 CTR1331-P               CTR-HC
Housing
Trims
CTR1901-CLR	 -	 	Black Baffle, Clear Specular Reflector
CTR1901-WHT	 -	 	White Light™ Clear Specular Reflector
CTR1902-CLR	 -	 	Clear Specular Reflector,
	 	 	 	 	White Trim Rings
CTR1902-GLD	 -	 Gold Specular Reflector,
	 	 		 White Trim Rings
CTR1912-P	 -	 Albalite Shower Trim,Wet Location
CTR1913-P	 -	 Fresnel Shower Trim (Lexan),
	 	 		 Wet Location
CTR1916-P	 -	 Drop Opal Shower Light, Wet Location
CTR1916-PP	 -	 Drop Opal Plastic Shower Light,
	 	 		 Wet Location
CTR1331-P	 -	 Black Baffle Regressed Glass,
	 	 		 Fresnel Lens
CTR1331-WHT	 -	 	Black Baffle Regressed Glass,
	 	 	 	 	Fresnel Lens
CTR1332-P-CLR	 -	 	Clear Multiplier, Regressed Convex,
	 	 	 	 	Prismatic Glass Lens
CTR1332-P-GLD	 -	 	Gold Multiplier, Regressed Lexan,
	 	 	 	 	Fresnel Lens
CTR1332-P-WHT	 -	 	White Multiplier, Regressed Glass,
	 	 	 	 	Fresnel Lens
CTR11302-P-CLR	 -	 	Clear Specular Aluminum Reflector,
	 	 	 	 	White Trim Ring
CTR11302-P-GLD	 -	 	Light Gold Specular Aluminum Reflector,
	 	 	 	 	White Trim Ring
CTR11302-P-WHT	-	 	White Light™ Aluminum Reflector,
	 	 	 	 	White Trim Ring
Accessories
CTR-HC	 	 	 -	 Adjustable Hole Cutter With Case